Saturday, July 14, 2012
Match ALIAS

Final
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Knight Creek Ranger
Black Jack Flagg

| B Oneye

Sheriff Leming
Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard
Onray

Pinewood Kid
Short Barrels
Hawkeye Sam
Trigger Happy Ted
Wild Horse John
Kid Bucklin
Turgoise Queen
Professor R. E. Tired
Diamond Clint
Marshall Lomondo
Ric-A-D-Split
Sassey Cue

Maker Wright
Masonville John
Fairplay John

El Pueblo

Lodan B. Fast
Burgandy Ballou
Bristlecone Jan
Doorgunner
Penosa Perpetrator
Grandpu
Mountaineer Rose
Buckeye Al

Misty Rider

Jess Precious

Long Gamity Jane
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Overall Match
Misses:
Penalties:

M Safety:
Average Stage Time:

Briggsdale County Shootists

July 14th Second Saturday Shoot
Match Final Overall Results Main Match
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Category Final
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Time
20.84
26.79
25.58
26.29
31.11
32.15
37.75
25.64
32.23
35.62
31.85
36.54
38.69
40.17
34.49
31.95
34.06
59.58
28.61
52.92
34.54
47.65
62.10
50.15
39.24
51.68
48.93
56.04
54.08
46.82
62.79
71.68
98.29

Stage 2

Time
21.34
22.72
25.38
25.34
28.13
24.81
26.57
53.78
31.20
35.06
30.74
34.45
33.41
32.05
38.75
29.45
31.34
31.04
40.21
34.79
50.72
29.23
39.78
35.82
46.93
37.07
60.12
47.96
49.72
48.74
74.58
80.59

102.27

Stage 3
Time
25.49
24.03
26.56
2541
25.93
35.01
30.64
42.35
31.96
29.76
31.84
30.40
33.56
3251
30.33
38.26
37.22
32.44
62.40
41.17
55.44
46.70
43.01
36.76
39.02
59.89
53.81
42.98
57.94
60.52
49.90
76.78
88.60

Stage 4

Time

23.23
28.10
32.82
35.25
44.25
46.62
48.59
28.77
44.32
36.60
40.60
37.99
34.30
31.64
40.81
40.30
41.96
37.82
40.88
38.09
37.45
40.94
37.38
46.64
64.07
50.82
44.19
54.72
53.17
55.31
66.22
78.35
111.01

Shoot Date:

Stage 5

Time
24.09
29.32
28.93
32.78
34.07
33.77
32.21
32.85
39.85
42.80
35.87
40.81
42.99
49.43
36.60
55.78
48.54
4411
36.29
47.10
44.48
52.83
54.77
51.69
48.49
57.55
60.22
65.47
56.26
86.14
69.30

122.29
76.58

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

Knight Creek Ranger
Knight Creek Ranger
Black Jack Flagg

Knight Creek Ranger
Knight Creek Ranger

Knight Creek Ranger

Stage 1 Stage 2
26 24
0 1
1 0
38.39 36.49

Stage Number:

1
20.84
2
21.34
3
24.03
4
23.23
5
24.09
6
19.48

Stage 3

21

37.99

Stage 4
30

40.70

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category Stage 1
Standing  ALIAS Match Final Time
Category:  Elder Statesman
1  Black Jack Flagg 2 26.79
2 Diamond Clint 15 34.49
3 Grandpu 28 56.04
4 Buckeye Al 30 46.82
Category:  Senior
1 Professor R. E. Tired 14 40.17
Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Bristlecone Jan 25 39.24
2 Misty Rider 31 62.79
3 Jess Precious 32 71.68
Category:  Silver Senior
1 | B Oneye 3 25.58
2 Sheriff Leming 4 26.29
3 Sixty-Nine Cent Wizard 5 31.11
4 Short Barrels 8 25.64
5  Trigger Happy Ted 10 35.62
Category:  Senior Duelist
1 Doorgunner 26 51.68
Category: Ladies F Cartridge
1 Burgandy Ballou 24 50.15
Category:  Frontier Cartridge
1 Onray 6 32.15
2 Ric-A-D-Split 17 34.06
3 Masonville John 20 52.92
Category:  Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1  Wild Horse John 11 31.85
2 Fairplay John 21 34.54
Category:  Frontiersman
1 El Pueblo 22 47.65
Category:  Classic Cowboy
1 Hawkeye Sam 9 32.23
Category:  Gun Fighter
1  Marshall Lomondo 16 31.95
2 Maker Wright 19 28.61
Category:  Duelist
1 Lodan B. Fast 23 62.10
Category:  49'r
1 Kid Bucklin 12 36.54
Category:  Wrangler
1  Knight Creek Ranger 1 20.84
2 Pinewood Kid 7 37.75
Category: Cowboy
1 Penosa Perpetrator 27 48.93
Category:  Cowgirl
1  Turgoise Queen 13 38.69
2 Mountaineer Rose 29 54.08
3 Long Gamity Jane 33 98.29
Category: Ladies Wrangler
1 Sassey Cue 18 59.58

Stage 2
Time

22.72
38.75
47.96
48.74

32.05

46.93
74.58
80.59
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25.34
28.13
53.78
35.06

37.07

35.82

24.81
31.34
34.79
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40.21

39.78

34.45

21.34
26.57

60.12
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49.72
102.27
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Stage 3
Time

24.03
30.33
42.98
60.52

32.51

39.02
49.90
76.78

26.56
2541
25.93
42.35
29.76

59.89

36.76

35.01
37.22
41.17

31.84
55.44

46.70

31.96

38.26
62.40

43.01

30.40

25.49
30.64

53.81

33.56
57.94
88.60

32.44

Stage 4
Time

28.10
40.81
54.72
55.31

31.64

64.07
66.22
78.35

32.82
35.25
44.25
28.77
36.60

50.82

46.64

46.62
41.96
38.09

40.60
37.45

40.94

44.32

40.30
40.88

37.38

37.99

23.23
48.59

44.19

34.30
53.17
111.01

37.82

Clean Main Match
Black Jack Flagg
Maker Wright
Sheriff Leming
Congratulations!

*Subject to Change*

Stage 5
Time

29.32
36.60
65.47
86.14

49.43
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69.30
122.29
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32.78
34.07
32.85
42.80

57.55
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36.29
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40.81
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Stage 6
Time

23.18
41.64
47.78
41.99

30.66

36.32
74.50
81.01

29.85
25.18
28.48
23.38
31.30

35.37

42.83

25.71
38.53
33.17

41.14
34.04

40.97

30.39

28.80
31.45

24.31

32.26

19.48
28.89

45.78

31.96
46.71
95.02

33.78
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Totals
Time

154.14
222.62
314.95
339.52

216.46

274.07
397.29
510.70

169.12
170.25
191.97
206.77
211.14

292.38

263.89

198.07
231.65
247.24

212.04
256.67

258.32

209.95

224.54
239.84

261.35

212.45

134.47
204.65

313.05

214.91
317.88
571.77

238.77

Stage 6

Time
19.48
23.18
29.85
25.18
28.48
25.71
28.89
23.38
30.39
31.30
41.14
32.26
31.96
30.66
41.64
28.80
38.53
33.78
31.45
33.17
34.04
40.97
24.31
42.83
36.32
35.37
45.78
47.78
46.71
41.99
74.50
81.01
95.02
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Final
Time

134.47
154.14
169.12
170.25
191.97
198.07
204.65
206.77
209.95
211.14
212.04
212.45
214.91
216.46
222.62
224.54
231.65
238.77
239.84
247.24
256.67
258.32
261.35
263.89
274.07
292.38
313.05
314.95
317.88
339.52
397.29
510.70
571.77
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35.03



